CLOSED CLUBS

ClubName
Carmarthen
Llanelli

All Selected Regions
Associate Members Clubs

Wales South
Aberdare and District

Abergavenny and District
Barry and District
Bridgend and District
Cardiff and District
Cardigan and District
Cwmbran and District
Fishguard and District
Glamorgan Gwent Marshes
Haverfordwest and District
Milford Haven

Neath

Pontypridd and District
Port Talbot

Swansea

Tenby and District

SOROPTIMIST INTERNATIONAL OF GREAT BRITAIN AND IRELAND

Members

01/01/2016

Members
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30
13
45
39
28
20
24
24
14
42
31
43
17
19
30
21
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FEDERATION STATISTICS

New In

0 0

0 0

0 0

New In Left
3 6 0
0 0 5
3 1 2
2 0 2
1 0 4
5 0 5
0 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 3
1 0 0
0 1 5
1 0 0
1 0 2
0 0 1
0 1 2
0 1 0
0 0 2
4 35
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Died

Died Members
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01/07/2016
Members
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25
15
45
35
28
18
24
21
15
38
31
42
16
18
31
18
420






